TOOLS FOR THE BRAVE
June 27, 2026, 21:14h Page 1 of 1
VITO - Tools for the brave | Subject to correction or change without prior notice. vito-tools.com
COMBINED BENCH GRINDER 250W,
150MM WHEEL AND SANDING BELT
VIESM150CL
VITO`s Combined Bench Grinder combines a belt sander, perfect for
removing wood or metal, with a grinding wheel, suitable for
precision work and detailed finishing. The belt sander function of
this bench grinder is perfect for perfecting the finish of wood or
metal pieces, as well as facilitating the grinding of these materials.
The grinding wheel, on the other hand, is better suited for
precision work and detailed finishing on smaller surfaces, allowing
for fine adjustments and a more refined finish on the materials
being worked on. This versatility makes it easy to switch between
fast grinding with the belt and precise finishing with the wheel,
adapting to the different requirements of each project quickly and
efficiently. The tool is equipped with a 150mm diameter and 16mm
thick grinding wheel, guaranteeing precision in both tool
sharpening and detailed finishing. The 12.7mm diameter bore
ensures compatibility with a wide range of accessories, providing
flexibility in different types of work. With a G80/P80 grit, the bench
grinder offers medium-precision grinding and sharpening,
guaranteeing consistent results. The dust-protected On/Off switch
increases the tool`s durability and safety. In addition, the model
operates with an S2 duty cycle, allowing up to 30 minutes of
continuous use before a break to prevent overheating. For greater
precision, the grinder includes an integrated light, offering extra
lighting in the work area, crucial for detailed tasks. Equipped with
rubber feet, the equipment guarantees safe and stable support
during use.
Key features
> Versatile: Belt sander for large surfaces and disc sander for
precise finishing;
> Dust Protection;
> S2 Duty Cycle: Allows continuous use for up to 30 minutes before
needing a break, preventing overheating.
> Integrated Lighting;
> Easy to Change Accessories: Changing the grinding wheel and
sanding belt is quick and easy;
> Total Stability: Rubber feet for secure, vibration-free support.
Specifications
Dimension of the sandpaper 50 x 686 mm
Duty cycle S2 (30min)
Grinding wheel hole diameter 12,7 mm
Grinding wheel outer diameter 150 mm
Grinding wheel thickness 16 mm
Grit G80 / P80
No-load Speed 2950 rpm
On/off switch Yes - protected against dust
Sound power level (LWA) 102 dB
Rated power 250 W